Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 182882 (ONE LAC EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 46356988 (FOUR CRORE SIXTY THREE LAC FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT)

43070710 (FOUR CRORE THIRTY LAC SEVENTY
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TEN)

41999629 (FOUR CRORE NINETEEN LAC NINTY NINE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDREDED TWENTY NINE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

300064 (THIRTY LAC SIX HUNDRED FORTY ONE) 1729028 (SEVENTEEN LAC TWENTY NINE THOSAND
TWENTY EIGHT)

2931345 (TWENTY NINE LAC THRITY ONE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDREDED FORTY FIVR)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 150000 (ONE LAC FIFTY THOUSAND) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 1 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 125000 0

Amount Received in Words Zero ONE LAC TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs